Position

Dean, Intl Student Programs

Intl Operations Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il

Fh Df Clerical Assistant Ill

Fh Df Clerical Assistant IlI

Fh Df Clerical Assistant Ill

Fh Df Clerical Assistant Ill

Fh Df Clerical Assistant IlI

Fh Df Clerical Assistant Ill

Fh Df Clerical Assistant Ill

Fh Df Clerical Assistant IlI

Fh Df Clerical Assistant Ill

Fh Df Clerical Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

FH - ISP Dean's Office

Total Wages

$143,296

$109,022

$64,310

$6,959

$5,236

$4,231

$4,015

$2,800

$1,370

$1,127

$672

$546

$154

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,361

$30,942

$30,601

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



