Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Intl Student Programs		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$143,296	\$18,361
Intl Operations Analyst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$109,022	\$30,942
Administrative Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$64,310	\$30,601
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$6,959	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$5,236	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$4,231	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$4,015	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$2,800	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$1,370	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$1,127	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$672	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$546	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - ISP Dean's Office	\$154	\$0